Charlestown Pirate Pride Booster Club

- Membership ENROLLMENT Form -

FORM DIRECTIONS: Complete one (1) form per person using ink, and accompany it with the Annual Membership Donation fee payment of \$25.00 US dollars, in the form of a personal check or money order, and mail them to Pirate Pride Booster Club, P.O. Box 639, Charlestown, IN 47111; or hand deliver it to a Pirate Pride Executive Committee member. Lifetime Memberships may also be completed on-line at the organization website at www.PiratePride.BLUE/Forms

Name (first/last):

Mailing Address:						
Contact Phone Num	ber:					
Email Address:						
Notice #1: Submis Booster	sion of your e Club, while als					
Notice #2: The dona membership	tion fee of \$25. ID card, and a					
Membership Sports	Shirt Gender	(circle one):		FEMALE	or	MALE
Membership Size (cir	rcle one):	ADULT SMA	ALL	ADULT MED	DIUM	ADULT LARGE
ADULT X-LARGE	ADULT 2	2X-LARGE	ADULT 3	X-LARGE	ADULT	4X-LARGE
[ORGANIZATION USE ONLY]						
Received by Pirate Pride	Representativ	e:				
Payment Form Received	ł:			Date: _		